Focus Cafe

*

Employee

Alvarez, Rafael
Diaz, Anselmo
Garcia, Mario
Gonzalez, Manuel
Gonzalez, Manuel
Moreno, Martin
Nunez, Everto
Nunez, Everto
Rodriguez, Homero
Sanchez, Andrea
Suarez, Alejandro

Totals

* A = Add, E = Edit, D = Delete, O = Automatic

Date
In

3/01/0x
3/01/0x
3/01/0x
3/01/0x
3/01/0x
3/01/0x
3/01/0x
3/01/0x
3/01/0x
3/01/0x
3/01/0x

Time

In

08:11
08:39
07:08
08:24
06:45
07:20
06:31
08:19
08:29
07:52
08:14

@

Time

Out

12:05
11:55
11:52
12:42
10:58
09:52
10:10
11:51
12:57
12:07
11:43

Attendance/Tip for 3/1/200x

created at 3/2/200x 3:52:54 PM

Charge
Tips
69.05
54.00

178.49
20.45
82.90
47.58
33.65
90.39
70.88
41.59

124.54

813.52

Declared

Tips
20.00
15.25
55.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
45.00

160.25

Total
Tips
89.05
69.25
233.49
20.45
82.90
47.58
43.65
90.39
70.88
56.59
169.54

973.77

Tipped
Sales

499.65
422.46
1,350.36
210.22
924.82
523.85
238.80
774.00
736.19
313.10
979.78

6,973.23

8.00%
Sales

39.97
33.80
108.03
16.82
73.99
41.91
19.10
61.92
58.90
25.05
78.38

557.87

Tip
Variance
49.08
35.45
125.46
3.63
8.91
5.67
24,55
28.47
11.98
31.54
91.16

415.90
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Matt
Sticky Note
Attendance Report

This sample Attendance Report calculates the amount of tips the employee entered versus the pre-defined suggested tip amount to produce a variance.


